SC-ZH
Monitor. Integrate. Alert. Peace of Mind.
Leak Detection Sensing Cable
with a LSZH Materials Rating
Applications
Patented Protection From Even The Smallest Leaks
RLE’s low smoke zero halogen sensing cable (SC-ZH) reliably
detects the presence other conductive fluids and is specially

0.50in (12.70mm)
Resistance per Foot 2.8 ohms
Operating Environment
  Temperature
  Humidity
  Altitude
-13° to 194°F (-25° to 90°C)
5% to 95% RH, non-condensing
15,000ft (4,572m) max.
Storage Environment -22° to 194°F (-30° to 90°C)
Diameter of Cable Not to exceed 0.25in (6.35mm)
Weight .02 lbs./ft (29.74g/m)
Certifications CE; RoHS Compliant; LSZH IEC 60754-2 (Halogen Free), IEC 61034-1 (Low Smoke)
Product Codes
SC-ZH-3 3ft / 0.91m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-10 10ft / 3.04m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-17 17ft / 5.18m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-25 25ft / 7.62m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-50 50ft / 15.24m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-100 100ft / 30.48m sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed male/female connectors
SC-ZH-CL Custom length sensing cables are available. Contact RLE for more information.
SC-ZH-CL-EOL Custom length sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed EOL
SC-ZH-CL-L-EOL Custom length sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, pre-installed leader cable and EOL
SC-ZH-Bulk Bulk sensing cable; zero halogen, conductive fluids, no connectors. Contact RLE for more information.